
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

22

8

31

35

30

17

07

26

27

35A

88

3

33

9A

6

10

41

22B

27A

39

7

15

7C

05

42

12

1B

44B

26A

11

48

44

1A

157

30A

8A

1

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

2

5

6

3

4

7

1

2

1

5

1

3

2

1

2

3

4

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2

10

11

8

12

9

1

2

Name

Michel Gensini

Craig Bennett

Travis Engen

Chris Farrell

Marc Giroux

Keith Frieser

Jacek Mucha

Scott Dick

John McKenna

Philippe Reyns

Daniel Morgan

Mark Sherwood

Robert Merritt

Paul Wilson

Robert Boller

Tom Fraelich

Nick Gojmeric

Stuart Lush

Steve Smith

Fletcher Belt

Tony Adamowicz

Mark Harmer

Tom Pixley

Gregg Waltenbaugh

Bill Blake

Sebastian Coppola

Charles Parsons

Thomas Simpson

Timothy Osborne

Lyn St.James

Tom Malloy

Chris Pedersen

Shelby Mershon

Jim Stengel

Ted Voruz

Brian French

Henk de Boer

Class

9F1

9F1

9F1

9FA

9F1

9FA

9F1

9F1

9FA

9FA

9F1

9F2

9F2

9FA5

9FA

9FC

9F2

9FA5

9FB

9FC

9FA5

9FA5

9FC

9F2

9FA5

9FA5

9FA5

9FA5

9FA5

9FB

9FA5

9FA5

9F1

9FA5

9F1

9BOSS

9BOSS

Best Time

1:28.984

1:27.191

1:30.405

1:30.266

1:29.661

1:29.128

1:30.070

1:30.537

1:32.218

1:35.424

1:26.951

1:33.982

1:35.153

1:32.916

1:38.617

1:38.549

1:40.076

1:34.147

1:42.002

1:41.475

1:35.381

1:35.416

1:43.549

1:42.824

1:39.116

1:41.271

1:34.140

1:42.456

1:48.354

1:40.016

1:32.554

1:41.962

1:28.642

1:38.972

1:23.613

1:24.808

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

5

4

2

8

8

Year

1991

1990

2001

1979

1997

1973

2006

1997

1975

1974

1997

1995

1985

1973

1976

1979

1980

1973

1978

1979

1969

1969

1978

1998

1968

1970

1976

1972

1968

1977

1975

1972

1997

1973

1997

1997

2007

Make

Dallara

Reynard

Lola

RALT

Lola

Shadow

Swift

Lola

Parnelli

Chevron

Lola

Ralt

RALT

March

Ralt

March

March

McRae

RALT

March

Eagle

Surtees

Wheeler

Swift

Lola

Lola

Lola

McKee

Crossle

Chevron

AAR-Eagle

Lola

Lola

McRae

Lola

Benetton

Panoz

Model

F1 BMS-191

90D

T97/20

RT2

T97/20

DN1 - F1

16

T97/20

VPJ4 F1

B27

T97/20

RT41

RT5

73a-2

RT1

Super Vee

802

GM1-015

RT1

79V

F5000

TS-5

Super Vee

008A

T140

T192

332C

Mk18

15F

B39 FA

755-001

T300

T97/20

GM1

T97/20

B197

DP01 Champ car

Hometown

Flemington NJ

Milford MI

Weston CT

Helensvale AUSTRALIA

Cushing ME

St. Alberts AB

LAVAL QC

Cincinnati OH

Auburn WA

Chandler AZ

Golden CO

Lakeville NY

San Diego CA

Long Beach CA

Wadsworth IL

Marathon FL

Rancho Mirage CA

Auckland other

Houston TX

Bull Valley IL

Costa Mesa CA

Troy MI

Traverse City MI

Sarver PA

San Carlos CA

Rochester MI

Chicago IL

Peoria IL

Woodinville WA

Phoenix AZ

Corona CA

Mundelein IL

Springfield OH

New York NY

Elkhart Lake WI

Sheboygan WI

Torrance CA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#8A & #1 -- Non-Standard SVRA East Class; no points

Printed: 6/18/2014 1:18:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

46.100

Avg. Speed

95.787

Best Lap Tm

1:23.613

Best Spd

104.625

Best Lap by

8A - Brian French

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Group  9

Feature Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:38:48

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/8/2014 01:20 PM


